
 
 

Bereavement Services 
Schedule of Charges (MEMORIALS) 

As from 1st January 2024 
 

 
Cremation Memorials 
 

 
 

 
£ 

 
 

 
Sanctum 2000 
Initial Lease including (5 Years) 
Photo Plaque 
Motif 
Additional inscription/letter* 
*carriage 
Lease renewal (5 Years) 
Reface plaque  

 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

980.64 
203.04 
191.16 

3.78 
72.36 
96.12 

132.84 
 

 

 
Octagonal Planter (Black or Red) 
Initial lease (5 years) 
Photo plaque 
Motif 
Additional inscription 
Lease renewal (5 years) 
Reface plaque  
 

  
 

266.76 
203.04 
191.16 
261.36 

96.12 
132.84 
 

 

 
Sanctum 2 
Initial lease (5 years) 
Photo Plaque 
Motif 
Additional Inscription 
Lease renewal (5 years) 
Reface plaque  

  
 

658.80 
203.04 
191.16 
261.36 

96.12 
132.84 

 

 

 
Vase Block 
Initial lease (5 years) 
Photo Plaque 
Motif 
Additional Inscription 
Lease Renewal (5 years) 
Reface plaque  
 

  
 

330.48 
203.04 
191.16 
261.36 

96.12 
132.84 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Bereavement Services 
Schedule of Charges (MEMORIALS) 

As from 1st January 2024 
 

 
Memorial Tree Plaque 
Initial lease (5 years) 
Lease renewal (5 years) 
Photoplaque 
 

  
 

213.84 
  96.12 
203.04 

 

 
Memorial Wall Plaque 
Single size initial lease (5 years)  
Double size initial lease (5 years)  
Lease renewal (5 years) 
Additional Inscription – per letter 
 
 

  
 

303.48 
424.44 
  96.12 
    3.78 

 

 
Oak Pillar Memorial  
Single size initial lease (5 years)  
Double size initial lease (5 years)  
Lease renewal (5 years) 
Additional Inscription 
 

  
 

237.60 
285.12 
  96.12 
  95.04 

 

 
Children’s Remembrance Tree Leaves 
Initial lease (5 years) 
Lease renewal (5 years) 

  
 

120.96 
  96.12 

 

 
Sanctum Below Ground Vault (No longer 
available) 
Additional Inscription 
Lease Renewal (5 years) 
Reface plaque  
 

  
 
 

261.36 
         96.12 
       132.84 

 
 

 
Hopcraft Plaques (No Longer Available) 
Additional Inscription 
Reface plaque  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

204.44 
132.84 

 



 
 
Book of Remembrance Charges  
2 Line Entry 
5 Line Entry 
8 Line Entry 
5 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge, 
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only) 
8 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge, 
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only) 
8 Line Entry with full Heraldic Device 
 
Remembrance Cards and Deluxe Memorial 
Booklet (exact copy of inscription in Book of 
Remembrance) 
2 Line Entry 
5 Line Entry 
8 Line Entry 
5 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge, 
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only) 
8 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge, 
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only) 
8 Line Entry with full Heraldic Device 

 
 
 

 
 

         52.00 
       123.00 
       183.00 
       253.00 

  
       312.00 

 
       383.00 

 
 

       Cards 
 

       27.00 
       51.84 
       77.76 
     129.60 

 
     156.60 

 
     182.52 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      Books 

 
  74.52 
  96.12 
144.72 
189.00 

 
227.88 

 
251.64 

 
 
 
 


