

Bereavement Services Schedule of Charges (MEMORIALS) As from 1st January 2024

Cremation Memorials	£
Sanctum 2000 Initial Lease including (5 Years) Photo Plaque Motif Additional inscription/letter* *carriage Lease renewal (5 Years) Reface plaque	980.64 203.04 191.16 3.78 72.36 96.12 132.84
Octagonal Planter (Black or Red) Initial lease (5 years) Photo plaque Motif Additional inscription Lease renewal (5 years) Reface plaque	266.76 203.04 191.16 261.36 96.12 132.84
Sanctum 2 Initial lease (5 years) Photo Plaque Motif Additional Inscription Lease renewal (5 years) Reface plaque	658.80 203.04 191.16 261.36 96.12 132.84
Vase Block Initial lease (5 years) Photo Plaque Motif Additional Inscription Lease Renewal (5 years) Reface plaque	330.48 203.04 191.16 261.36 96.12 132.84



Bereavement Services Schedule of Charges (MEMORIALS) As from 1st January 2024

Memorial Tree Plaque Initial lease (5 years) Lease renewal (5 years) Photoplaque	213.84 96.12 203.04
Memorial Wall Plaque Single size initial lease (5 years) Double size initial lease (5 years) Lease renewal (5 years) Additional Inscription – per letter	303.48 424.44 96.12 3.78
Oak Pillar Memorial Single size initial lease (5 years) Double size initial lease (5 years) Lease renewal (5 years) Additional Inscription	237.60 285.12 96.12 95.04
Children's Remembrance Tree Leaves Initial lease (5 years) Lease renewal (5 years)	120.96 96.12
Sanctum Below Ground Vault (No longer available) Additional Inscription Lease Renewal (5 years) Reface plaque	261.36 96.12 132.84
Hopcraft Plaques (No Longer Available) Additional Inscription Reface plaque	204.44 132.84



		Ī
Book of Remembrance Charges		
2 Line Entry	52.00	
5 Line Entry	123.00	
8 Line Entry	183.00	
5 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge,	253.00	
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only)	233.00	
	242.00	
8 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge,	312.00	
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only)		
8 Line Entry with full Heraldic Device	383.00	
Remembrance Cards and Deluxe Memorial		
Booklet (exact copy of inscription in Book of	Cards	Books
Remembrance)		
2 Line Entry	27.00	74.52
5 Line Entry	51.84	96.12
8 Line Entry	77.76	144.72
5 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge,	129.60	189.00
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only)		
8 Line Entry with Floral Emblem, Service Badge,	156.60	227.88
Emblem or Coat of Arms (Shield Only)	100.00	£21.00
8 Line Entry with full Heraldic Device	182.52	251.64
o Line Entry with full Heraluic Device	102.32	251.04